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Mesh Practice Jersey - Style #FW25CT010 Images | Construction Details
Mens, Jerseys, Fall/Winter, 2025

Comments (7)

@ FIT: MESH BASEBALL JERSEY (SS24CS005)
@ JACQUARD MESH @ BODY & SLEEVES
@ 1X1 RIB DOUBLED @ NECK TRIM

@ GROWN ON BUTTON PLACKET @ CF

ARTWORK @ WL SLEEVE - SEE SEPARATE FILE FOR
ARTWORK DETAILS

ARTWORK @ CF - SEE SEPARATE FILE FOR ARTWORK
DETAILS

@ WOVEN LABEL @ BOTTOM HEM

1. fit: tham khao SS24CS005

2. than va tay bang vai luéi

3. rib 1x1 tai bo ¢6 2 16p

4. nat trén nep lién tai gitia 6 trude
5. artwork tai tay trai ngudi mac
A 6. artwork tai gitia trudc

7. nhan trang tri tai lai 4o

3_Construction Details-1
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Mesh Practice Jersey - Style #FW25CT010
Mens, Jerseys, Fall/Winter, 2025

OO

Created with backbone

4_Stitching Details-1
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Images | Construction Details

Comments (7)

@ 1/8" SN TS @ NECK

@ CLEAN SEAM FINISH @ SHOULDER

@ CLEAN SEAM FINISH @ BUTTON PLACKET
@ CLEAN SEAM FINISH @ ARMHOLE

@ 1/4" DN TS @ SLEEVE OPENING

@ CLEAN SEAM FINISH @ SIDE SEAM

@ 1/4"DNTS @ BOTTOM HEM

1. diéu 1 kim 1/8" tai c8

2. may sach tai vai

3. may sach tai nep gitia trudc

4. may sach tai nach

5. diéu 2 kim 1/4" tai lai tay

6. may sach tai duong may suon
7. diéu 2 kim 1/4" tai lai 40
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Mesh Practice Jersey - Style #FW25CT010 Images | Construction Details
Mens, Jerseys, Fall/Winter, 2025

cdu truc nep gitia trudc

BUTTON PLACKET CONSTRUCTION

Placket Construction-1
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Mesh Practice Jersey - Style #FW25CT010
Mens, Jerseys, Fall/Winter, 2025

Sample Size: M

Front Body Length

Back Body Length

Shoulder Seam Forward
Shoulder Slope

Front Neck Drop

Back Neck Drop

Back Neck Width

Neck Trim Height

Across Shoulder

Across Front/Across Back Position from HPS
Across Front

Across Back

Chest Width

Bottom Opening Width- At Edge
Bottom Hem Height

Sleeve Length from CB Neck

Armhole Drop

Sleeve Cap Height

Bicep Width

Sleeve Opening Width- At Edge

Sleeve Hem Height

CF Placket Width

CF Placket Length

1st Button Placement from CF Neck Edge to Button Center
Last Button Placement Up from Hem

Shirt Tail Height

Small Woven Label Placement Up from Hem Edge
Small Woven Label Placement in from Sideseam

CF Artwork Placement below CF Neckline

WL Sleeve Artwork Placement from Hem to Bottom Edge of Artwork
WL Sleeve Artwork Placement Centered on Sleeve Fold

S&KO01
S&K02
S&K007
S&K08
S&K04
S&K05
S&K06
S&K254
S&K09
eos7YR
S&K010
S&K011
S&K012
S&K013
S&K014

S&K032

S&K016
S&K102
S&K017
S&K73

Ei5XWI

S&K082
S&K081
S&K177
S&K374
S&K099
S&K371
S&K217

S&K112

S&K0404
S&K04044

HPS to bottom edge

CB neck seam to bottom edge

HPS to seam

Shoulder point perpendicular to HPS
HPS to neck seam

HPS to neck seam

Seam to seam at back neck, at HPS point
Neck Seam to trim edge (before folded)
Seam to seam

Down from HPS, Seam to seam

Down from HPS, Seam to Seam

1" Below armhole- edge to edge

At bottom edge

Bottom edge to stitch line or trim seam

3-point measure from CB Neck to shoulder
point to sleeve edge

Below HPS - measure perpendicular

1" below armhole- edge to edge
At edge

Width of placket edge to edge
CF neck drop to bottom of placket

From CF Neck Seam to Top Edge of
Artwork

true
true
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
true
false
false
true
true
false

true

false
true

false
false
false
false
true

false
false
true

false
false

false

false
true

Size Specifications - Graded

Measurements
Full 1/4 in
Full 1/4in
Full 1/8 in
Full 1/4 in
Full 1/8 in
Full 1/8in
Full 1/4in
Full 1/8 in
Half 1/4 in
Full Oin
Half 1/4in
Half 1/4in
Half 1/4in
Half 1/4 in
Full 1/8 in
Full 1/2'in
Full 1/4 in
Full 1/8 in
Half 1/4in
Half 1/4in
Full 1/8 in
Full 1/8 in
Full 1/8 in
Full 1/8in
Full 1/8 in
Full 1/8 in
Full 1/8 in
Full 1/8 in
Full 1/8 in
Full 1/8 in
Full 1/8 in

28in
27in
1/2'in
2in
41/4in
1lin
71/2in
1in
191/2in
7in

17 1/4in
17 3/4 in
23in
23in
1/2in

191/2in

11 3/4in
51/4in
9 3/4in
81/2in
7/8in
11/2in
31/4in
3/4in
0in
2in
2in
23/8in
41/4in
4in
0in
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Mesh Practice Jersey - Style #FW25CT010 Feedback & Revisions |
Mens, Jerseys, Fall/Winter, 2025 Development

Development Notes - Anastasiya Zolotova

CREATED ON NOV 8, 2024 7:47 PM

FW25CT010 Mesh Practice Jersey
Date: 11/8/24

Status: Requesting 1s Proto

TD: Anastasiya

Fit: Follow SS24CS005f Mesh Baseball Jersey fit w/below updates:
-Follow revised neck construction.

-Follow revised placket construction.

-Follow revised measurements for neck width, FND, BND.

fit: tham khao SS24CS005 va diéu chinh bén dudi
- thay dé6i cdu tric c8

- thay d6i cdu tric nep

- thay d6i thong s6 rong c6. ha 6 trudc, ha c6 sau
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Mesh Practice Jersey - Style #FW25CT010 BOM > Set 1 of 1
Mens, Jerseys, Fall/Winter, 2025

{PROTO
FABRIC
IN DEV -
1 CODE: TBD IN DEV
Placement: BODY, SLEEVES Notes: UA JACQUARD MESH; COLOR = Navy Blazer (19-3923 TCX)
Price: 0.00
S24-FRPLO1 -
CODE: UA Poly Rib o Navy Blazer
2 Placement: NECK TRIM Notes: 1X1 RIB, DOUBLED Supplier: UNAVAILABLE Custom Code: 19-3923 TCX
Price: 0.00
4 HOLE PLASTIC BUTTON - UA -
CODE: S24-4HPBU @ Navy Blazer
3 Placement: CF PLACKET Notes: 3PCS, 2PCS @ CF + 1PC EXTRA Supplier: UNAVAILABLE Country of Custom Code: 19-3923 TCX
Origin: VIETNAM SIZE: 24L
Price: 0.00
ARTWORK -
4 CODE: AS CORRESPONDING FILE ARTWORK
Placement: WL SLEEVE Notes: PATCH, FOLLOW ARTWORK AND POM Supplier: Factory Sourced
Price: 0.00
ARTWORK -
5 CODE: AS CORRESPONDING FILE ARTWORK
Placement: CF CHEST Notes: EMBROIDERED LOGO, FOLLOW ARTWORK AND POM Supplier: Factory
Sourced Price: 0.00
LABEL AND TRIM PACKAGE
IN DEV -
6 CODE: TBD IN DEV
Placement: WL HEM Notes: NEW SPORTSWEAR LABEL, ART. # TBD
Price: 0.00
ALD WOVEN MITRED LABEL (SMALL) -
7 CODE: ALD-ML129 ALD WOVEN MITRED LABEL (SMALL)
Placement: INTERIOR CENTER BACK NECK Notes: FOLLOW POM Supplier: Colonial Country of Origin:
CHINA Price: 79.00
ALD WOVEN SIZE LABEL *VERTICAL* -
8 CODE: ALD-ML135 ALD WOVEN SIZE LABEL *VERTICAL*
Placement: INTERIOR CENTER BACK NECK Notes: FOLLOW POM Supplier: Colonial SIZE VARIANTS: ALPHA
Price: 35.00
Components 8 Total 0.00
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Size Specifications -Measurements

FW25CT010

Sample Size: M

Front Body Length DAIAO THAN TRUO'C [S&K01 |HPS to bottom edge TU DINH VAI DEN MEP LAl |true Full 114 in 28in
Back Body Length DAIAO THAN SAU  [5&K02 ;Bg:ec" seam to bottom I:'; GIJPA CO SAUDEN MEP|, Full 1/4in 271in
Shoulder Seam Forward CHOM VAI S&K007 [HPS to seam LL:\?INH VAI DEN BUONG false Full 1/8 in 1/21in
Shoulder Slope XUOI VA S&K08 tSohg‘F‘,'ger point perpendicular |.ry &0 vAI DEN DINH VA [false  |Full 1/4in 2in
Front Neck Drep HA cO TRUOC S&K04 |HPSto neck seam ;&:?g‘g VAI BEN BUONG false Full 1/8in 414 in
Back Neck Drop HA CO SAU S&K05 |HPS to neck seam ;i\?:;‘g VAI BEN BUONG false Full 1/8in 1in
Seam to seam at back neck TU DUGNG MAY BEN
Back Neck Width RONG c6 sAU S&K08 ; ' |PUONG MAY TAICO SAU, |false Full 1/4in 71/2in
at HPS point :
DINH VAI
) ) : Neck Seam to trim edge DUONG MAY CO DEN MEP ) )
Neck Trim Height TOBANBO CO S&K254 (before folded) (TRUG'C KHI GAP LAI) false Full 1/8in 1in
T BUONG MAY DEN ) )
Across Shoulder NGANG VAI S&K09 [Seam to seam DUSNG MAY false Half 1/4 in 19 1/2in
VI TRI DO NGANG
Across Front/Across Back THAN TRUGC/ 20s7YR true Eull 0in 7in
Pasition from HPS NGANG THAN SAU TU
DiNH VAI
: Down from HRS; Seam tg) jjA TU CAO Al BO TLF
Across Front NGANG THAN TRUO'C |S&K010 |__= ; DUONG MAYDEN BUONG |false Half 1/4in 17 114 in
MAY
Down from HPS, Seam to HA TU CAO VAl BO TUf
Across Back NGANG THAN SAU  |S&KO11 Seam ' PUONG MAY DEN DUONG |false Half 1/4in 17 3/4 in
MAY
) - 1" Below armhole- edge to  |HA 1" DUPOI NGA TU NACH, ) )
Chest Width RONG NGUC S&K012 edge DO T MEP DEN MEP true Half 1/4in 23in
Bottom Opening Wicth- At |RONG LAIAD - TAl |50 10013 |at battom edge TAI MEP LAl true Helf  [1/4in  [|23in
Edge MEP *
Bottom Hem Height CAO LAI A0 S&K014 tE:icr’:‘;’:aﬁndge tostiteh line of |1y mEP DEN DUONG DIEU false  |Ful 18in |12
N PO 3-point measure from CB 3 DIEM - TU GIDA €O SAU
Sleeve Length from CB Neck DAI TAYAO TU'GIUA | 52032 |Neck to shoulder point to DEN PIEM VAI PEN MEP  [true Full 1/2in 19 1/2in
cO sAU
sleeve edge LAI TAY
. Below HPS - measure HA TU CAO VAI DEN DIEM ) )
Armhole Drop HA NACH S&K0168 perpendicular NGANG NGA TU NACH false Full 1/4in 113/4in
Slesve Cap Height CAO TAY CON S&K102 TAI MEP LAI true Full 1/8in 51/4in
) ) - 1" below armhole- edge to  |HA 1" DUPOI NGA TU NACH, ) )
Bicep Width RONG BAP TAY S&K017 adge DO T MEP DEN MEP false Half 1/4in 93/4in
Slesve Opening Width- At |RONG CUATAY -TAl |0 175 | eqge TAI MEP false  |Half 1/4in 81/2in
Edge MEP
Sleeve Hem Height CAOQ LAI TAY EiBXWI false Full 1/8in 7/8in




. RONG NEP GIJA Width of placket edge to RONG CUA NEP, DO TU . .
CF Placket Width TRUGC S&K082 edge MEP DEN MEP false Full 1/8 in 11/2in
CF neck drop to bottom of HA TU TU GIJA CO
CF Placket Length DAI NEP GIJA TRUO'C|S&K081 placket P TRUGC DEN MEP DUO1 |true Full 1/8in 31/4in
NEP

V| TRi NUT DAU TIEN
1st Button Placement from CF | TU GIJPA MEP €6 ) )
Neck Edge to Button Center | TRUOC DEN GIFA | oSKT177 false |l 1/8in 3/4 in

NUT

VI TRi NUT cUdI
Last Button PlacementUp | ciing T MEP DUGI |S8K374 false |l 18in  |0in
from Hem

NEP
Shirt Tail Height CAO SHIRT TAIL S&K099 true Full 1/8in 2in
Small Woven Label Placement |V| TRi NHAN WOVEN ) )
Up from Hem Edge T’ MEP LAI LEN S&K371 false Full 1/8 in 2in

V| TRi NHAN WOVEN
Small Woven Label Placement| +1, oy payng may S&K217 false Full 1/8 in 23/81in
in from Sideseam .

SUON

V| TRi HINH THEU . ; .
CF Artwork Placement below |GIFA TRUGC DUEI saK112 |From CF Neck Seam to Top Igu?ggg&“g?:ﬁﬁmlw false Eull 18 41/4in
CF Neckline PUONG MAY CO Edge of Artwork THEU

TRUGC

VI TRI HINH THEU TAI
r:i;’lslienﬁ: ;:gcralr('npllEadc 9:" :fnt TAY TRAI NGUOI MAC| S&K040 false Full 1/8in 4in
P g TU MEP LAI TAY DEN |4

MEP HiNH THEU

VI TRIHINH THEU TAI
WL Sleeve Artwork Placement | TAY TRAI NGU'®'I MAC |S&K040 true Eull 18 oin
Centered on Sleeve Fold TREN GIJA NEP GAP |44

TAY
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